
TIMING: 10:30 AM

Sno NAME EMAIL SCHOOLNAME

1 Gargi Mishra gargimishra1992@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Higher Secondary  School

2 Sudha kumari sudha1972apr@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti higher secondary school anuppur

3 Gunjan chayani gunjanchayani25@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidhyalaya

4 Shabda Adhari Rathore shabdaadhari10@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidhyalaya

5 AAKRITI AGRAWAL aakritiagrawal470@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidhyalaya

6 Akhil Choubey choubeyakhil@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidhyalaya

7 Saurabh Singh Parihar saurabhsingh1088@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidhyalaya

8 Sushil Kant Mishra sushilkantmishra98@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidyalaya,  Anuppur

9 Priyanka Jain priyajaindndri@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

10 Shraddha Tiwari Shraddhadindori@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

11 Deepali Mishra deepalim214@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

12 Anjali Gupta anjalimahi1992@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Shahpura

13 Ashima Tiwari Ashitiwari1608@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Shahpura

14 Sudhanshi Rai sudhanshi.rai06@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Shahpura

15 Krishan Kumar Dubey krishidubey@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Shahpura

16 Akansha Martin akanshamartin17@gmail.com Mother Teresa Senior Secondary School

17 Niraly kerketta Nirakykerketta1414@gmail.com St Aloysius School, Niwas

18 Ms. Amrita Banerji amrita7thnov@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

19 Amreen Ansari amreenansari45@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

20 Manmohan singh manmohansinghbhatti6255@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Panagar

21 Shivangi Sahu shivangisahu8@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

22 Sunanda Pathak abhisunanda@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

23 Kiran Malviya kiran64malviya@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

24 Mrs Swati Chakraborty schakraborty3232@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

25 TABSSUM PATEL SHEIKH tabassum.sheikh0103@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

26 Vinita Maheshwari vinita.maheshwari78@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

27 Mrs.Vandana Tuli vandanatuli50@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

28 Raveen Chadha raveen.edu31@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

LIST OF TEACHERS REGISTERED FOR THE TRAINING ON 25/05/2021

TOPIC :- 10.Teaching skills for Mathematics.



29 RAVIKANT GAUNIYAL ravikantgauniyal@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

30 Ronak Sahni S.ronak@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

31 Yogesh Kumar Sharma yogeshsharma30july@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

32 Deepali Das deepaliaayush@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

33 Nisha Manoj nishaj0478@rediffmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

34 Sumit Kumar sahu sumitsahu9827@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

35 Pooja Gupta aarush_pooja32@yahoo.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

36 Abhiruchi Sahu abhiruchi.sahu@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

37 Mrs Astha Kansal asthakansal84@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

38 Brajendra kumar pandey brajendrapandey08@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

39 Bijimol ( Sr. Deepa) srdeepaosf1@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

40 Snehashish Roy snehashishroy05@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

41 PRAVEEN PUSHKAR SORENGpraveensoreng15.ps@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

42 Ankita Singh tanusinghts212014@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

43 Sr.Deepa srdeepaosf1@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

44 Arpita Ajish arpita.anil18@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

45 Arpita Anil arpita.anil18@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

46 HARSHA MOTWANI harshamotwani1313@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

47 Muskan khiyani muskankhiyani2@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

48 Sheetal Krishnani sheetalkrishnani0@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

49 JUHI VICTOR juhivictor.7828@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

50 PRIYANKA SHARMA Parisharma8809@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

51 Deepak Sharma ds60844@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

52 Anju Bhagtani anjubhagtani21593@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

53 Neeti Goswami neetijayant2231@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

54 Bhavika Motwani Bhavikamotwani9413@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

55 Gayatri Pattanaik gayatripattanaik25@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School 

56 Kanta bajaj kantapanjwani7@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School 

57 Naushad Ahmad Khan ahmadnk78692@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

58 Vikram Chaturvedi vikramchaturvedi.in@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

59 Rajesh Goutam rajesh.spskatni@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

60 Indubala Bhanot indu73b@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

61 Sangeeta Marele guptasangeeta010678@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni



62 Anjum Khan anjum1004khan@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

63 POOJA PASI Pooja.pasi@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

64 Ram Kumar Patel rampatel1012@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

65 Aarti Choubey aartichoubey4@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

66 Shashi Kant Tiwari tshashikant913@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

67 RACHNA TANEJA rachnataneja703@Gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

68 V p Patel Pvishnu112@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

69 Abhiruchi Sahu CHECK LINK ON WHATSAPP St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

70 Lollen Kujur lollenkujur43@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

71 Prabha Maravi prabhamaravi80@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

72 SIMI CHARLES simmi.charles95@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

73 POOJA SISODIYA poojasisodiya14084@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur
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